
 

 
 

TRIPURA STATE ELECTRICITY CORPORATION LIMITED 

Office of the Dy. General Manager, 

Electrical Division, Udaipur, Gomati District, Tripura 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 

Press Notice Inviting Tender No.:  DGM/ED/UDP//2024-2025/15                                             Date:  18/ 11 / 2024. 

 

          The Deputy General Manager, Electrical Division, Udaipur, Gomati invites on behalf of ‘TSECL’ sealed Percentage rate 

(similar to TPWD Form-7) tender(s) from eligible experienced contractors of appropriate class registered in TSECL / PWD / 

TTAADC / CPWD up to 3:00 p.m. on  27/11/2024 for the following work in 2 (Two) part bids. Details can be had from the office of 

the undersigned & web site www.tsecl.in. Interested bidders shall have to download the bid document. Cost of bid document (in/c 

applicable GST) & Earnest Money may be furnished in separate sealed envelope. Earnest money & Cost of Bid Document should be 

in the shape of Demand Draft / Bankers Cheque from any nationalized bank guaranteed by R.B.I. stationed at Udaipur with validity of 

90 (ninety) days or more indicating their identity. 

S
l.

 N
o
. 

Name of the work 
E

st
im

at
ed

 c
o

st
 

E
ar

n
es

t 
m

o
n

ey
 

T
im

e 
fo

r 
co

m
p

le
ti

o
n

 

C
o

st
 o

f 
te

n
d

er
 

d
o

cu
m

en
ts

 

L
as

t 
d

at
e 

an
d

 t
im

e 

fo
r 

d
ro

p
p

in
g

 

 P
la

ce
 o

f 

re
ce

iv
in

g
 b

id
 

T
im

e 
an

d
 d

at
e 

o
f 

o
p

en
in

g
 o

f 
te

n
d

er
 

1 

 

Horizontal Extension of existing workshop 

building in/c Major  Maintenance work of 

GCI Sheet Roof, Door windows, flooring, 

Wall etc  and Construction of Lavatory 

block for Workshop Sub-Division Under 

Electrical Division Udaipur. 

DNIT No.: - DNIT/ ED/UDP/2024-25/16 

dt. 14/11/2024 

₹
1

1
,6

3
,2

7
6
.0

0
 

₹
2

9
,0

8
2

.0
0
 

1
2

0
(o

n
e 

h
u
n

d
re

d
 

tw
en

ty
) 

d
ay

s.
 

     

₹
5

9
0

.0
0

  

U
p

 t
o

 3
-0

0
 p

.m
. 

 

O
n

  
d

t.
 2

7
  
/ 

1
1

 /
2

0
2

4
 

O
/O

 T
h

e
 D

G
M

, 
E

le
ct

ri
ca

l 
D

iv
is

io
n

, 
U

d
ai

p
u

r.
 

 

A
t 

1
2

-0
0
 H

rs
. 

O
n

 d
t.

 2
8

 /
 1

1
  

/2
0
2

4
 (

if
 p

o
ss

ib
le

) 

2 

 

Construction of broken boundary wall of 

workshop sub-division at Banduar under 

Udaipur Electrical Division 

DNIT No.: - DNIT/ ED/UDP/2024-25/17 

dt. 14/11/2024 

₹
4

,7
2

,0
4
0

.

0
0
 

₹
1

1
,8

0
1

.0

0
 

4
5

(f
o

rt
y

 f
iv

e)
 

d
ay

s.
 

     

₹
2

3
6

.0
0

  

3 

Major Maintenance work of false ceiling, 

damaged wall, GCI Sheet Roof, Door 

windows, in/c Restoration of sanitary 

system and painting under Kakraban 

Electrical  Sub -Division at  Kakraban, 

Udaipur. 

DNIT No.: - DNIT/ ED/UDP/2024-25/18 

dt. 14/11/2024 

₹
4

,9
9

,7
5
3

.0
0

 

₹
1

2
,4

9
4

.0
0
 

4
5

(f
o

rt
y

 f
iv

e)
 d

ay
s.

 

     

₹
2

3
6

.0
0

  

4 

Major  Maintenance work of false ceiling, 

, GCI Sheet Roof, Door windows, flooring 

etc in/c Dismantling of Champa kampa 

wall, and providing half brick wall and 

painting of Electrical store cum call center 

under maharani Electrical  Sub -Division 

at  Maharani, Udaipur. 

DNIT No.: - DNIT/ ED/UDP/2024-25/19 

dt. 14/11/2024 

₹
6

,7
8

,3
2
7

.0
0
 

₹
1

6
,9

5
8

.0
0
 

4
5

(f
o

rt
y

 f
iv

e)
 d

ay
s.

 

     

₹
5

9
0

.0
0

  

 

Details are available between 11-00 a.m. to 3-00 p.m. on working days. Filled in tender, shall contain the following photocopies of 

documents duly attested not before 90(Ninety) days from the date of NIT. 

(i) PAN Card. (ii) Enlistment. (iii) Labour license. (iv)  GST   Registration, if available as per govt. norms.  

 

 

 

Dy. General Manager 
TSECL, Electrical Division, Udaipur 

 Gomati District, Tripura 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.tsecl.nic.in/


 

 

 

 

 

Memo No.: - F.14.10/DGM/ED/UDP/2023-24/_____________                                Dated, Agartala,      23//10/ 2024. 

 

Copy to: - 

1. The P.S. to Managing Director, TSECL. Agartala, Tripura (West), for kind information please. 
2. The Director Technical, Corporate Office, TSECL, Agartala, for kind information please.    
3. The General Manager, (Tech), Corporate Office, TSECL, Agartala, for kind information please. 
4.  The Addl.General Manager, Electrical  Circle, Gomati, Udaipur, for kind information please. 
5. The Sr. Manager, Civil work Sub-Division, Banduar. 
6. Sri Amardeep Debbarma, Manager, o/o the AGM (DP&C), Corporate, TSECL, Agartala for information and request for hoisting the tender    

Notice at ww.tsecl.nic.in (enclo soft copy through whatsapp) 
7.  The President, Tripura Vidyot Thikadar Sangha, Udaipur Branch (near shibbari), Udaipur, Tripura 
8.    Notice Board / Guard File. 
9. Office Copy . 

 
Dy. General Manager 

TSECL, Electrical Division 


